Historic Preservation Consultant List

The Louisiana Division of Historic Preservation does not recommend consultants. The following list is provided as a courtesy to
our constituents who wish to obtain professional assistance in preparing their National Register nominations. (For a list of
archaeological consultants, please contact the Division of Archaeology at 225-342-8170.)

The consultants on this list have asked to be included because they have provided, or have expressed interest in providing,
professional services in the identification, evaluation, and treatment of Louisiana's historic resources. This list is not intended to
be all inclusive.

In providing this list, the Louisiana Division of Historic Preservation does not recommend, represent, endorse, or assume
responsibility for the accuracy of this list, the quality of a consultants' work, nor guarantee that any work product produced by
those on this list will necessarily meet your project requirements. The professionals on this list possess varied levels of education
and experience, and their fees vary widely. Inclusion on this list does not imply that every individual/firm is qualified to complete
the preparation of all types of National Register nominations. Because it is not passible for us to fully verify the experience and
credentials of the firms and individuals included here, we strongly recommend that you ask for and check references and review

recent work samples before signing a contract and/or hiring anyone included in this list. We also suggest contacting the State
Historic Preservation Office in the state or states where the consultant has worked. SHPO staff will not recommend consultants
but can tell you if the previous work of the consultant in question has been acceptable.

If you would like to be added to our consultant list, send your resume or CV to our National Register coordinator at

bhall@crt.la.gov.

Consultants meeting the Secretary of the Interior’s Professional Qualifications Standards

(https://www.nps.gov/articles/sec-standards-prof-quals.htm)

Consultant Address Contact Info Notes
Afore Preservation 220 W Katie S. Randall, Principal Historic Tax Credits,
Consulting Tennessee St, katie@aforepreservation.com National Register

Florence, AL
35630

615.743.5862

Nominations, Surveys,
Historic Research

Apogee Environmental &
Archaeological, Inc.

208 Main St
Whitesburg, KY
41858

David Hanley
david@apogee-environmental.com
610-308-8618

Christopher K. Swisher, M.A. RPA
Principal Investigator
chris@apogee-environmental.com
(304) 642-7940

Amanda Commins

amanda@apogee-environmental.com

(909) 762-3145

Archaeology, Section 106,
Environmental Surveys,
Historic Architectural
Surveys

Bayou Preservation, LLC

4516 Magazine
St New Orleans,
LA70115

Michelle Stanard Duhon
bayoupreservationllc@gmail.com
504.609.3890

Architectural Material
Conservators, Preservation
Masons

Baseline Productions, LLC

813 N Broad St
New Orleans,
LA 70119

Clay Colton, Principal
504.579.6244
clay@baselinehistoric.com

Historic Tax Credits,
National Register
Nominations, Historic
Research, Preservation
Planning



mailto:bhall@crt.la.gov

Bland & Associates, Inc.
(BAI)

1941 Savage
Road, Ste 400A,
Charleston, SC
29407

1.800.605.4478 (phone) Myles Bland,
Principal mbland@bland.cc
http://www.bland.cc

National Register
Nominations (including
archeological nominations)

Coastal Environments, Inc. 1260 Main St David B. Kelley Archaeology, National

Baton Rouge, Director, Cultural Resource Division Register Evaluations,

LA 70802 225-383-7455 Ext.125 Architectural and Standing
dkelley@coastalenv.com Structure Surveys,
https://www.coastalenv.com/ HABS/HAER

Documentation, Cemetery

Investigations, GIS and

Cartographic Analysis
Chronicle Heritage 91 Tillman Samuel M. Huey MA., RPA Archaeology, Section 106,

Street 251.455.4883 National Register

Memphis, TN shuey@chronicleheritage.com Nominations, Cultural

38111 Landscapes, Tribal
Drew Buchner Consultation
901.355.3745
dbuchner@chronicleheritage.com

Cultural Exchange 714 Spain St Stephen Fowlkes Historic Tax Credits,

Services, LLC New Orleans, 504.250.0965 Restoration Project
LA70117 coulonguesthouse@yahoo.com Management

Cypress Building 614 Gravier St Michael Shoriak Documentation, Mapping,

Conservation New Orleans, 504-920-8622 Conditions Assessments,

LA 70130 shoriak@cypressbuildingconservation.co Material Analysis,

m Restoration, Historic Stucco,
Courtney Williams Plaster, Brick Repointing
504-453-2194
williams@cypressbuildingconservation.co
m

EnvironMental Design 1025 Green Edward J. Cazayoux, FAIA Architectural Services,

Lane Breaux 337.332.6681 Historic Preservation,

Bridge, LA edwardjc@centurytel.net Sustainable Design

70517

Eskew+Dumez+ 365 Canal St, 504.561.8686 (phone) Architecture, Interior
Ripple Ste 3150 New 504.522.2253 (fax) Environments, Urban

Orleans, LA Steve Dumez, FAIA, Partner Strategies

70130 sdumez@eskewdumezripple.com
Jack Sawyer, AlA, Leed AP,

Associate & Project Architect
jsawyer@eskewdumezripple.com
Tracy Lea, AlA, LEED AP, BD+C,
Principal tlea@eskewdumezripple.com
ERM 1155 Perimeter Danna Allen Cultural Resources Surveys,

Center West, (678) 904 4399 Terrestrial Archaeology,
Atlanta, GA Danna.Allen@erm.com Architectural History,
30338 www.erm.com Stakeholder engagement,
and Tribal Consultation

Firmora Project 4513 Michael D. Ballard, Jr., AIA, NCARB National Register

Management LLC Annunciation 504.475.4514 Nominations, Historic Tax
St, New mballard@firmora.com Credits, Cultural District
Orleans, LA www.ineedanarchitect.com Boundary Changes
70115

Gabrielle Begue
Historic
Consultant

201 Coolidge St
New Orleans,
LA

70121

Gabrielle Begue
504.858.4426
gabrielle@gbhistoric.com

Historic Tax Credits,
National

Register Nominations &
Eligibility Evaluations,
Property

Research




Gambrel & Peak, LLC

New Orleans,
LA

Heather Veneziano, Principal

National Register
Nominations, Cemetery
Consulting, Surveys,
Condition Assessments,
Conservation Plans, Grant
Writing, Digital Mapping

Goodwin & 309 Jefferson 504.837.1940 Archaeology, National
Associates, Inc. Hwy www.rcgoodwin.com Register Nominations,
New Orleans, neworleans@rcgoodwin.com HABS, Historic Research,
LA 70121 Preservation Planning
Gray & Pape 110 Avondale 713.541.0473 (office) National Register
Heritage St 713.542.0943 (mobile) Nominations, Terrestrial
Management Houston, TX Jim Hughey, RPA Archaeology, Maritime
77006 Southeast Regional Manager Archaeology, Architectural

jhughey@graypape.com
Amanda Evans, PhD
Maritime Practice Lead
aevans@graypape.com

Ryan Van Dyke,

Senior Architectural Historian
www.graypape.com/

History, Historic Research,
Tribal Consultation

Historia Consulting, LLC

5208 Magazine

Charles Devere Chamberlain lll,

Historic Research &

St, #107 Ph.D., President Documentation
New Orleans, cchamberlainiii@gmail.com
LA 70115 504.891.1073 (0)
713.302.8058 (c)
Historic Pro 3819A Jason Riggs, Principal Historic Tax Credits,
NOLA, LLC Magazine St Nathan Marx, Senior Tax Credit Manager National Register
New Orleans, Elise Macey Nominations & Eligibility,
LA 70115 504.931.9320 Preservation Development,
jason@hpnola.com Architectural Services
www.historicpronola.com
History Matters 1502 21st St Edna Johnston, Principal/Senior Historian National Register
NW Kathryn Gettings Smith, Director, Nominations, Historic Tax
2nd Floor Architectural History & Preservation Credits, Preservation
Washington, Planning Compliance, Historic
DC 20036 Julia B. Claypool, Research Associate Research & Documentation,

202.223.8845 (office)
www.historymatters.net
info@historymatters.net

Preservation Planning

Hunt and Gather

2101 Elliott

Megan Lord

National Register

Home, LLC Street, megan@huntandgatherhome.com Nominations,
Alexandria 318.290.4350 Historic Tax Credits,
71301 Restoration Project
Management, Preservation
focused Interior Design
Impact7G 8951 Windsor Jaime Destefano National Register

Pkwy
Johnston, IA
50131

Senior Architectural Historian
jdestefano@impact7g.com
515.473.6256

404.694.2066

Nominations, Environmental
Review/Section 106,
Surveys, Historic Tax Credits

Istoria Cultural Resource
Management LLC

2354 Laurel
Street

New Orleans,
LA 70130

Robin S. Smith, MSHP, JD
Principal
robin@istoriacrm.com
504.432.7067

National Register
Nominations, Building
Documentation, Historic
Research, Project
Management, ArcGIS



mailto:robin@istoriacrm.com

Mia Kaplan
Studio

274 W Hall Ave
Slidell, LA
70460

Mia Kaplan, AIA, NCARB, MPS, WELL AP
Architect & Architectural Historian

985.205.1161
studio@miakaplan.com
miakaplan.com

Architectural Services,
Preservation

Planning, Conditions
Assessments,
Surveys, Section
106/110 Compliance,
National

Register Nominations,
Historic Tax

Credits, Grant Application
Support

Oak & Laurel Cemetery
Preservation, LLC

New Orleans,
LA

Emily, A. Ford, MSHP

(504) 602-9718
restoration@oakandlaurel.com
https://www.oakandlaurel.com/

National Register
nominations, Cemetery
Preservation, Restoration
Masonry, Consultation in
Cemetery Landscapes,
Preservation Planning

Paul Smith Historic
Preservation Consulting

2022 Albert
Street
Alexandria, LA
71301

Paul Smith
888.427.8411

paul@preservationtaxcredit.com

Historic Tax Credits,
Engineering, Section 106
Consultations, National
Register Nominations

Richardson Preservation
Consulting

Baton Rouge,
LA

225.937.6022
richpresconsulting@gmail.com

National Register
Nominations (Individual &
Districts), Surveys, Historic
Research & Documentation

Rick Fifield Architect 600 St Roch Ave | Rick Fifield, AIA Historic Tax Credits,
New Orleans, 504.319.3221 Architectural Design
LA70117 rick@rickfifieldarchitect.com Services, Historic Building
Surveys, National Register
Nominations
Rolf Gretna, LA James Rolf, MPS Building Conditions
Preservation 504.229.2291 Assessments & Preservation
Works, LLC James.rolf@rolfpreservationworks.com Planning, National Register

www.rolfpreservationworks.com

Nominations (Individual &
Districts), Cultural Districts,
Historic Tax Credits,

Project Management,
Federal Funding Compliance
(SOIS, Sect. 106, FEMA

EHP)

Row 10 Historic
Preservation
Solutions, LLC

1405 Burdette
Street, New
Orleans, LA
70118

504.418.8885 (Kelly Wittie)
kelly@row10hps.com
504.418.8769 (Lindsay Hannah)
lindsay@row10hps.com
504.210.9284 (Katy Coyle)
katy@row10hps.com
www.Row10HPS.com

History, Architectural
History, Section 106/110,
National Register
Nominations

Ryan, LLC 201 St Charles Beth Jacob, Senior Associate Historic Tax Credits,
Ave, Ste 1615 beth.jacob@ryan.com National Register
New Orleans, 504.708.2734 Nominations &
LA Eligibility Evaluations, Due
70170 Diligence
Southeast 11627 Hwy 37 Laura Ewen Blokker National Register

Preservation

Greensburg, LA
70441

lblokker@sepreservation.com
985.514.7802
www.sepreservation.com

Nominations, Historic
Research & Documentation,
Condition Assessments,
Project and Maintenance
Planning, Risk Assessment
and Emergency Planning,
Grant Writing




Southkick Historic
Preservation, LLC

4516 Magazine
St New

Michelle Stanard Duhon
southkickllc@gmail.com 504.609.3890

Historic Tax Credits, Design
Guidelines

Orleans, LA
70115
Studio West 2340 Dauphine Jennie Cannon West, AIA, NCIDQ, LEED Historic Tax Credits,
St New Orleans, | AP BD+C Architecture, Historic
LA70117 504.380.9880 Architecture, Sustainability,
jennie@studiowest.design Interior Design, Adaptive
Reuse, Preservation,
Planning
SWCA Environmental 1651 Lobdell 225-663-3830 (BR Office) Section 106, Section 110,
Consultants Ave, Bldg A, Disaster Recovery, Hazard
Baton Rouge, Erin Edwards, M.H.P. Mitigation, Permitting &
LA 70806 Senior Project Manager, SOl Architectural | Compliance, District and
Historian, Historic Preservation Specialist | Municipal Surveys, Property
Erin.edwards@swca.com Research, National Register
Nominations,
Ella Mcintire, M.A. HABS/HAER/HALS
Project Manager, SOl Architectural Reporting, Large Format
Historian, HABS/HAER/HALS Photography, Public
Photographer Outreach, Oral Histories,
Ella.mcintire@swca.com Community Engagement
Julia Russ, M.U.R.P
Project Manager, SOI Architectural
Historian, Urban and Regional Planner
Julia.russ@swca.com
Tyra Brunz, BA
Project Manager, SOl Historian, Education
and Outreach Specialist
Tyra.brunz@swca.com
Trapolin-Peer 850 Principals Architecture, Feasibility
Architects Tchoupitoulas Peter Trapolin, Paula Peer, Ashley King, Studies, Design
Street, New Gene Guidry Development, Adaptive
Orleans LA 504-523-2772 Reuse, Historic Tx Credits,
70130 info@trapolinpeer.com Interior Design, Site
Assessments
VF Phillips 718 Bancroft Faye Phillips National Register
Consulting Way, Baton 225.252.4554 Nominations, Eligibility
Rouge, LA viphillipsco@gmail.com Evaluations, Local &
70808 Photographic History

Manuscripts

Webre Consulting

2131 Bienville

Nicole Webre

Historic Tax Credits, Project

St, FL 2 New 504.605.3699 Evaluations and Design
Orleans, LA nicole@webreconsulting.com Guidance, Property
70112 www.webreconsulting.com Research

John C. Williams 824 Baronne John C. Williams, Principal Architectural Services,

Architects, LLC

New Orleans,
LA 70113

504.566.0888 (office)
www.williamsarchitects.com

Historic Tax Credits




